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**Lot availability and pricing subject to
 change without notification 
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Lot   Lot Size   Lot Type   Lot Price
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Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Lookout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Lookout
Walkout

$139,000
$129,000
$125,000

$89,000
$99,000

$119,000
$125,000
$135,000
$135,000
$130,000

SOLD
SOLD

$85,000
$85,000
$85,000
$75,000

$110,000
$115,000

MODEL
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$110,000
$105,000

17,976 sq.ft / .41 acres
21,353 sq.ft / .49 acres
35,182 sq.ft / .80 acres 
18,698 sq.ft / .42 acres
20,202 sq.ft / .46 acres 
23,483 sq.ft / .53 acres 
31,320 sq.ft / .71 acres 
26,460 sq.ft / .60 acres 
22,333 sq.ft / .51 acres 
21,664 sq.ft / .49 acres 
33,160 sq.ft / .76 acres 
14,718 sq.ft / .33 acres 
15,737 sq.ft / .36 acres 
14,149 sq.ft / .32 acres 
24,453 sq.ft / .56 acres 
15,817 sq.ft / .36 acres 
30,644 sq.ft / .70 acres
24,331 sq.ft / .55 acres 
24,453 sq.ft / .56 acres 
19,531 sq.ft / .44 acres 
18,412 sq.ft / .42 acres 
19,118 sq.ft / .43 acres 
19,576 sq.ft / .44 acres 
18,700 sq.ft / .42 acres
18,447 sq.ft / .42 acres 

**Lot availability and pricing subject to
 change without notification
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