## FRANC





Caneel Street Francois Fields Twinhomes 24 23 22 Hart Lake 21 20 19 18 17 North Shore Drive 10 Mary Park Lake 2



\*\*Lot availability and pricing subject to change without notification

DerrickCustomHomes.com

715.246.2320

## FRANCO

## LOT PRICES

Lot	Lot Size	Lot Type	Lot Price
1	17,976 sq.ft / .41 acres	Walkout	\$139,000
2	21,353 sq.ft / .49 acres	Walkout	\$129,000
3	35,182 sq.ft / .80 acres	Walkout	\$125,000
4	18,698 sq.ft / .42 acres	Walkout	\$89,000
5	20,202 sq.ft / .46 acres	Walkout	\$99,000
6	23,483 sq.ft / .53 acres	Walkout	\$119,000
7	31,320 sq.ft / .71 acres	Walkout	\$125,000
8	26,460 sq.ft / .60 acres	Walkout	\$135,000
9	22,333 sq.ft / .51 acres	Walkout	\$135,000
10	21,664 sq.ft / .49 acres	Walkout	\$130,000
11	33,160 sq.ft / .76 acres	Walkout	SOLD
12	14,718 sq.ft / .33 acres	Walkout	SOLD
13	15,737 sq.ft / .36 acres	Walkout	\$85,000
14	14,149 sq.ft / .32 acres	Walkout	\$85,000
15	24,453 sq.ft / .56 acres	Walkout	\$85,000
16	15,817 sq.ft / .36 acres	Walkout	\$75,000
17	30,644 sq.ft / .70 acres	Walkout	\$110,000
18	24,331 sq.ft / .55 acres	Lookout	\$115,000
19	24,453 sq.ft / .56 acres	Walkout	MODEL
20	19,531 sq.ft / .44 acres	Walkout	\$130,000
21	18,412 sq.ft / .42 acres	Walkout	\$130,000
22	19,118 sq.ft / .43 acres	Walkout	\$130,000
23	19,576 sq.ft / .44 acres	Walkout	\$130,000
24	18,700 sq.ft / .42 acres	Lookout	\$110,000
25	18,447 sq.ft / .42 acres	Walkout	\$105,000



